19024090 1,373.83 1 BAG 0.015 1,308.41 1,308.41 0.00 0.00 1,308.41 2.50 32.71 2.50 32.71 1,373.83 

Grand Total 62 1.808 127,176.2

1 

0.00 0.00 127,176.21 3,248.40 3,248.40 133,673.01 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.01-

133,673.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction